GVWR
Wheelbase
GCWR

GAWR Rear
GAWR Front
Wheelbase
Exterior Length
Exterior Height
Exterior Width
Fuel Capacity
Fresh Water
Gray Water
Black Water
Awning Size

Standard
14500 lbs.
212"
22000 Ibs.
9600 lbs.
5000 lbs.
212"
30'4"

10' 8"
g'

55 gal
43 gal.
42 gal.
28 gal.
18 ft

Metric
6.6 Tons
5.4 Meters
10 Tons
4.4 Tons
2.3 Tons
5.4 Meters
9.3 Meters
3.3 Meters
2.5 Meters
208 Liters
163 Liters
159 Liters
106 Liters
5.5 Meters



