	Standard	Metric
GVWR	14500 lbs.	6.6 Tons
Wheelbase	212"	5.4 Meters
GCWR	22000 lbs.	10 Tons
<b>GAWR Rear</b>	9600 lbs.	4.4 Tons
<b>GAWR Front</b>	5000 lbs.	2.3 Tons
Wheelbase	212"	5.4 Meters
<b>Exterior Length</b>	30' 4"	9.3 Meters
<b>Exterior Height</b>	10' 8"	3.3 Meters
<b>Exterior Width</b>	8'	2.5 Meters
<b>Fuel Capacity</b>	55 gal	208 Liters
Fresh Water	43 gal.	163 Liters
<b>Gray Water</b>	42 gal.	159 Liters
Black Water	28 gal.	106 Liters
Awning Size	18 ft	5.5 Meters